
San Marino 21 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Rider_Over - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 301 PREARSI G. 19:02.013
Tempo gara

1 1:54.711 + 01.953 16:36:07.960  53,351

2 1:53.148 + 00.390 16:38:01.108  54,088

3 1:52.758 --------- 16:39:53.866  54,276

4 1:54.125 + 01.367 16:41:47.991  53,625

5 1:53.063 + 00.305 16:43:41.054  54,129

6 1:53.084 + 00.326 16:45:34.138  54,119

7 1:53.791 + 01.033 16:47:27.929  53,783

8 1:53.649 + 00.891 16:49:21.578  53,850

9 1:54.753 + 02.995 16:51:16.331  53,332

10 1:55.700 + 02.942 16:53:12.031  52,895

 Po. 2 - # 385 BRASCHI M. + 02.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.697 + 00.732 16:36:06.874  53,827

2 1:52.965 --------- 16:37:59.839  54,176

3 1:53.760 + 00.795 16:39:53.599  53,797

4 1:54.163 + 01.198 16:41:47.762  53,608

5 1:55.049 + 02.084 16:43:42.811  53,195

6 1:54.590 + 01.625 16:45:37.401  53,408

7 1:53.982 + 01.017 16:47:31.383  53,693

8 1:54.473 + 01.508 16:49:25.856  53,462

9 1:54.002 + 01.037 16:51:19.858  53,683

10 1:54.452 + 01.487 16:53:14.310  53,472

 Po. 3 - # 281 DI MARE N. + 02.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.013 + 08.267 16:36:14.116  50,994

2 1:51.746 --------- 16:38:05.862  54,767

3 1:53.194 + 01.448 16:39:59.056  54,066

4 1:52.752 + 01.006 16:41:51.808  54,278

5 1:52.739 + 00.993 16:43:44.547  54,285

6 1:53.307 + 01.561 16:45:37.854  54,013

7 1:54.675 + 02.929 16:47:32.529  53,368

8 1:53.699 + 01.953 16:49:26.228  53,826

9 1:54.419 + 02.673 16:51:20.647  53,488

10 1:54.108 + 02.362 16:53:14.755  53,633

 Po. 4 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 27.559
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.605 + 00.980 16:36:08.123  53,401

2 1:53.882 + 00.257 16:38:02.005  53,740

2 1:53.882 + 00.257 16:38:02.005  0,000

3 1:53.625 --------- 16:39:55.874  53,861

4 1:54.514 + 00.889 16:41:50.388  53,443

5 1:55.305 + 01.680 16:43:45.693  53,077

6 1:56.847 + 03.222 16:45:42.540  52,376

7 1:57.615 + 03.990 16:47:40.155  52,034

8 1:58.450 + 04.825 16:49:38.605  51,667

9 1:58.948 + 05.323 16:51:37.553  51,451

10 2:02.037 + 08.412 16:53:39.590  50,149

 Po. 5 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. + 43.868
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.927 + 03.044 16:36:12.618  51,460

2 1:55.883 --------- 16:38:08.501  52,812

3 1:56.379 + 00.496 16:40:04.880  52,587

4 1:58.555 + 02.672 16:42:03.435  51,622

5 1:58.482 + 02.599 16:44:01.917  51,653

6 1:57.512 + 01.629 16:45:59.429  52,080

7 1:58.388 + 02.505 16:47:57.817  51,694

8 1:58.617 + 02.734 16:49:56.434  51,595

9 1:58.250 + 02.367 16:51:54.684  51,755

10 2:01.215 + 05.332 16:53:55.899  50,489

 Po. 6 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N. + 47.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.878 + 06.451 16:36:13.896  49,403

2 1:58.974 + 01.547 16:38:12.870  51,440

3 1:58.753 + 01.326 16:40:11.623  51,536

4 1:57.427 --------- 16:42:09.050  52,117

5 1:57.742 + 00.315 16:44:06.792  51,978

6 1:58.031 + 00.604 16:46:04.823  51,851

7 1:58.672 + 01.245 16:48:03.495  51,571

8 1:58.004 + 00.577 16:50:01.499  51,863

9 1:58.825 + 01.398 16:52:00.324  51,504

10 1:59.040 + 01.613 16:53:59.364  51,411

 Po. 7 - # 782 MARCHEGGIANI M. + 48.202
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.409 + 06.196 16:36:16.025  49,996

2 1:59.008 + 02.795 16:38:15.033  51,425

3 1:58.133 + 01.920 16:40:13.166  51,806

4 1:57.660 + 01.447 16:42:10.826  52,014

5 1:56.213 --------- 16:44:07.039  52,662

5 1:56.213 --------- 16:44:07.039  0,000

6 1:57.159 + 00.946 16:46:04.459  52,237

7 1:58.376 + 02.163 16:48:02.835  51,700

8 1:58.090 + 01.877 16:50:00.925  51,825

9 2:00.355 + 04.142 16:52:01.280  50,850

10 1:58.953 + 02.740 16:54:00.233  51,449

 Po. 8 - # 675 BARTOLACCI M. + 53.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.023 + 04.893 16:36:15.668  50,154

2 1:59.127 + 02.997 16:38:14.795  51,374

3 2:00.007 + 02.877 16:40:14.802  50,997

4 1:59.379 + 02.249 16:42:14.181  51,265

5 2:00.585 + 03.455 16:44:14.766  50,753

6 1:58.015 + 00.885 16:46:12.781  51,858

7 1:57.130 --------- 16:48:09.911  52,250

8 1:58.399 + 01.269 16:50:08.310  51,690

9 1:58.944 + 01.814 16:52:07.254  51,453

10 1:57.904 + 00.774 16:54:05.158  51,907

 Po. 9 - # 193 INNAMORATI R. + 1:03.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.257 + 03.908 16:36:17.690  50,471

2 1:59.231 + 01.882 16:38:16.921  51,329

3 1:57.973 + 00.624 16:40:14.894  51,876

4 1:58.898 + 01.549 16:42:13.792  51,473

5 1:57.349 --------- 16:44:11.141  52,152

6 1:59.491 + 02.142 16:46:10.632  51,217

7 1:59.989 + 02.640 16:48:10.621  51,005

8 2:00.479 + 03.130 16:50:11.100  50,797

9 2:00.479 + 03.130 16:52:11.579  50,797

10 2:03.880 + 06.531 16:54:15.459  49,403

Fastest lap: 1:51.746
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 Po. 10 - # 10 VENANZI S. + 1:05.819
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.506 + 04.895 16:36:17.389  49,552

2 2:00.688 + 02.077 16:38:18.077  50,709

3 1:59.973 + 01.362 16:40:18.050  51,011

4 1:59.010 + 00.399 16:42:17.060  51,424

5 2:01.758 + 03.147 16:44:18.818  50,264

6 1:59.914 + 01.303 16:46:18.732  51,037

7 2:00.946 + 02.335 16:48:19.678  50,601

8 2:00.551 + 01.940 16:50:20.229  50,767

9 1:59.010 + 00.399 16:52:19.239  51,424

10 1:58.611 --------- 16:54:17.850  51,597

 Po. 11 - # 579 CANTENNE R. + 1:07.170
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.830 + 00.761 16:36:13.292  51,072

2 1:59.069 --------- 16:38:12.361  51,399

3 1:59.830 + 00.761 16:40:12.191  51,072

4 2:01.184 + 02.115 16:42:13.375  50,502

5 2:01.012 + 01.943 16:44:14.387  50,573

6 2:01.318 + 02.249 16:46:15.705  50,446

7 2:00.784 + 01.715 16:48:16.489  50,669

8 2:00.335 + 01.266 16:50:16.824  50,858

9 2:00.682 + 01.613 16:52:17.506  50,712

10 2:01.695 + 02.626 16:54:19.201  50,290

 Po. 12 - # 176 GABELLINI M. + 1:07.928
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.040 + 08.529 16:36:19.891  48,556

2 1:58.616 + 01.105 16:38:18.507  51,595

3 1:57.511 --------- 16:40:16.018  52,080

4 1:59.858 + 02.347 16:42:15.876  51,060

5 2:00.074 + 02.563 16:44:15.950  50,969

5 2:00.074 + 02.563 16:44:15.950  0,000

6 1:59.864 + 02.353 16:46:16.060  51,058

7 2:00.834 + 03.323 16:48:16.894  50,648

8 2:00.917 + 03.406 16:50:17.811  50,613

9 2:00.596 + 03.085 16:52:18.407  50,748

10 2:01.552 + 04.041 16:54:19.959  50,349

 Po. 13 - # 217 PIGNOCCHI M. + 1:10.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.620 + 04.393 16:36:17.303  49,507

2 1:59.270 + 00.043 16:38:16.573  51,312

3 1:59.227 --------- 16:40:15.800  51,331

4 1:59.580 + 00.353 16:42:15.380  51,179

5 2:00.238 + 01.011 16:44:15.618  50,899

6 2:01.258 + 02.031 16:46:16.876  50,471

7 2:01.761 + 02.534 16:48:18.637  50,262

8 2:00.778 + 01.551 16:50:19.415  50,671

9 2:00.809 + 01.582 16:52:20.224  50,658

10 2:02.123 + 02.896 16:54:22.347  50,113

 Po. 14 - # 666 BARBIANI S. + 1:19.305
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.832 + 03.543 16:36:14.741  50,649

1 2:00.832 + 03.543 16:36:14.741  0,000

2 2:07.883 + 10.594 16:38:22.782  47,856

3 2:12.271 + 14.982 16:40:35.053  46,269

4 1:57.289 --------- 16:42:32.342  52,179

5 1:58.098 + 00.809 16:44:30.440  51,821

5 1:58.098 + 00.809 16:44:30.440  0,000

6 1:58.874 + 01.585 16:46:29.559  51,483

7 1:59.665 + 02.376 16:48:29.224  51,143

8 2:00.590 + 03.301 16:50:29.814  50,750

8 2:00.590 + 03.301 16:50:29.814  0,000

9 1:59.920 + 02.631 16:52:30.029  51,034

10 2:01.307 + 04.018 16:54:31.336  50,451

 Po. 15 - # 227 VITALI D. + 1:31.195
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.637 + 09.054 16:36:19.655  47,209

2 2:00.583 --------- 16:38:20.238  50,753

3 2:01.864 + 01.281 16:40:22.102  50,220

4 2:02.688 + 02.105 16:42:24.790  49,883

5 2:03.156 + 02.573 16:44:27.946  49,693

5 2:03.156 + 02.573 16:44:27.946  0,000

6 2:03.276 + 02.693 16:46:31.233  49,645

6 2:03.276 + 02.693 16:46:31.233  0,000

7 2:02.557 + 01.974 16:48:33.812  49,936

8 2:04.831 + 04.248 16:50:38.643  49,026

9 2:01.266 + 00.683 16:52:39.909  50,468

10 2:03.317 + 02.734 16:54:43.226  49,628

 Po. 16 - # 2 GABBANELLI F. + 1:34.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.879 + 04.970 16:36:21.067  48,235

2 2:02.838 + 00.929 16:38:23.905  49,822

3 2:02.344 + 00.435 16:40:26.249  50,023

4 2:01.909 --------- 16:42:28.158  50,201

5 2:02.107 + 00.198 16:44:30.265  50,120

6 2:03.594 + 01.685 16:46:33.859  49,517

7 2:03.354 + 01.445 16:48:37.213  49,613

8 2:02.544 + 00.635 16:50:39.757  49,941

9 2:03.138 + 01.229 16:52:42.895  49,700

10 2:03.651 + 01.742 16:54:46.546  49,494

Fastest lap: 1:51.746
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